
205 HELP WANTED 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

POLICE 
Dispatcher trainee, $2,358/month 
plus benefits. Upon successful com- 
pletion of six-month training pro- 
gram, you will be promoted to a Po- 
lice Dispatcher at a salary of $2,746. 
Both salaries would be 5% more 
with a 4-year degree. Requires 4 
years experience in an office envi- 
ronment with frequent public con- 
tact, multi-task functions, and occa- 
sional stress. Additional education 
can be substituted for up to half of 
the experience. Submit a City appli- 
cation and questionnaire to: Human 
Resources, City of Springfield, 225 
Fifth Street, Springfield, OR 97477; 
541-726-3704. 
www.ci.springfield.or.us Deadline is 
July 20, 2001. AA/EOE 

ARE YOU READY? 
Looking for entrepreneurs who are 
qualified for Partners in the 4th larg- 
est telecommunications industry in 
the country. Call 541-933-2574. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
CUTE COTTAGE, 1 bdrm, W/D 
hookup, $395, 2024 Emerald. 343- 
6000. 

4 bdrm, 2 bath. Very clean. 
Avail. 7/1. Taking reservations. 

707-527-7944 

MgiliMiHiUIH.fHllililktilJ.il 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED ■ 
UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 
Studio available Now! 

$375, 1875 Onyx 
896-3328 

JULY FREE!! QUIET 3 BDRM, yard, 
laundry, 610 E. 8th, $495/795, Stew- 
ardship Propeties, 343-6000 

HAYWARD HOUSE 
1290 E. 18th Avenue 

...SUMMER RATES... 
Overlooking Historic 

Hayward Field 
Newly Remodeled 3 Bdrm Apts. 

Fall Term $965.00 
1.5 Baths, Bedroom Vanities, 

On-site Laundry, Non-Assigned 
Parking 

...APPLY NOW, SAVE WITH 
SUMMER RATES... 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Countiy Club Rd., Suite 150 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★■A-****** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
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LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $390 for Summer 

Quiet & Clean 
344-4619 • 485-7878 

iX bummer Kates 

•iX Fall Reservations iX 
“Ask About FREE Rent Bonus !^M 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. IF" 
1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

| i 1668 Ferry 

74§riF 
485-9773 Ferry Street Quads 

4728 Ferry 
465-9330 

485-7776 

485-7776 

Flintridge 
let is™ 

485-7776 

1365 Ferry;.:.: 
531& Uth 
485-7776C 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

302-571$ 
1 Itolly Cotiri 
I 11930 Onyx 
| | 485-777^ 

Lake Crest 
| I 1390 Mill 

485-7776 

315-325 E. 19th I 
485-7776 < 

1884 Garden Ave. 
moVlllard 
302-5713 
1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

3 bdrm, 1 block to campus. 
Early bird special rates: 

• 1 yr lease, $595/mo. 
1 Fall lease, $725/mo. 
111 month lease, $635 

Call 344-5719 

Studio, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm 
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